
College of the Siskiyous 
Facility Use Fee Schedule 

Effective January 19, 2024 

Facilities 

Location Hourly Rate Program Partners 
(50% discount) 

Community Users 
(25% discount) 

Theater – stage, house, lobby $ 53.14 $ 26.57 $ 39.85 
Theater – black box $ 6.08 $ 3.04 $ 4.56 
Baseball Field $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Student Center – lounge $ 9.44 $ 4.72 $ 7.08 
Student Center – dining area $ 10.49 $ 5.24 $ 7.86 
Classroom (Smart/Zoom) $ 5.25 $ 2.62 $ 3.94 
General Classroom (Non-Smart/Zoom) $ 1.72 $ 0.86 $ 1.29 
Football Game Field $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Football Practice Field $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Concession Stand and Restrooms (Stadium) $ 7.68 $ 3.84 $ 5.76 
Zone X (between Baseball/Softball) $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Track $ 17.99 $ 9.00 $ 13.49 
Gymnasium $ 74.89 $ 37.45 $ 56.17 
Men’s Locker Room $ 2.55 $ 1.28 $ 1.92 
Women’s Locker Room $ 1.70 $ 0.85 $ 1.27 
Concession Stand (Gym) $ 1.00 $ 0.50 $ 0.75 
Parking Lot $ 15.00 $ 7.50 $ 11.25 
Quad Lawn $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Soccer Field $ 42.69 $ 21.35 $ 32.02 
Nursing SIM Lab $ 8.62 $ 4.31 $ 6.46 
Computer Lab $ 5.22 $ 2.61 $ 3.91 
Meeting Room $ 1.73 $ 0.87 $ 1.30 

 

Additional Services 

Additional Service Hourly Rate Program Partners 
(50% discount) 

Community Users 
(25% discount) 

Baseball Field Lining $ 23 $ 11.26 $ 16.88 
Softball Field Lining $ 23 $ 11.26 $ 16.88 
Soccer Field Lining $ 180 $ 90.00 $ 135.00 
Football Field Lining $ 360 $ 180.08 $ 270.12 
Scoreboard $ 1 $ 0.61 $ 0.91 
Sound System $ 1 $ 0.50 $ 0.75 

 

  



Personnel 

Personnel Hourly Rate Program Partners 
(50% discount) 

Community Users 
(25% discount) 

Athletics (Administrator) $ 90 $ 44.98 $ 67.47 
Athletics (Assistants) $ 37 $ 18.71 $ 28.07 
Custodian $ 31 $ 15.63 $ 23.44 
Stage Manager $ 31 $ 15.63 $ 23.44 
Sound/Light Technician $ 32 $ 16.03 $ 24.05 
Stage Crew $ 38 $ 18.89 $ 28.34 
Sim-Lab Tech $ 37 $ 18.71 $ 28.06 
Tech Staff $ 40 $ 20.24 $ 30.36 
Maintenance/Grounds Person $ 43 $ 21.34 $ 32.01 

 

Note: Fees are at an average. Actual will be computed after the event base on the employee’s rate. 

Please refer to Board Policy 6700 and Administrative Policy 6700 for more information. 

https://go.boarddocs.com/ca/sjccd/Board.nsf/goto?open&id=BUMMZW5D50F2
https://go.boarddocs.com/ca/sjccd/Board.nsf/goto?open&id=BUJPSF66011F
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